
MAT 143 Summer 2014 Tentative Course Schedule
Prof. John Peter

Day Sections
Wednesday May 28 1.1, 1.2

Friday May 30 1.3, 1.5
Monday June 2 1.6, 2.1, Review

Wednesday June 4 Exam 1, 2.2, 2.3
Monday June 9 2.4, 3.1

Wednesday June 11 3.2, 3.3, Review
Monday June 16 Exam 2, 3.4, 4.1

Wednesday June 18 4.2, 5.1
Monday June 23 5.2, 5.3, Review

Wednesday June 25 Exam 3, 6.1, 6.2
Monday June 30 Finish Chapter 6, Review
Wednesday July 2 Final Exam

Important Dates

• Tuesday, May 27: Summer Term (S2) Begins
• Friday, May 30: Usual class to make up for Memorial Day
• Wednesday, June 4: Midterm Exam 1
• Sunday, June 15: Deadline to Apply for August 2013 Degree.
• Monday, June 16: Midterm Exam 2
• Monday, June 23: Last Day to Withdraw from Summer (S2)
Semester

• Wednesday, June 25: Midterm Exam 3
• Wednesday, July 2: Final Exam
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